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PRELIMINARY Schedule for 
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Teresa  Farley 
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Monday July 11  Oak Park  7pm – 9:30pm 
Thursday July 14  Oak Park  7pm – 9:30pm 
Monday July 18  Oak Park  7pm – 9:30pm 
Thursday July 21  Oak Park  7pm – 9:30pm 
Monday July 25  Oak Park  7pm – 9:30pm 
Thursday July 28  Oak Park  7pm – 9:30pm 
Monday Aug 1  Oak Park  7pm – 9:30pm 
 
Thursday Aug 4  location TBA  6:30pm – 9:30pm 
 
Monday Aug 8  Oak Grove Park 7pm* – 11pm** Tech Rehearsal 
Tuesday Aug 9  Oak Grove Park 7pm* – 11pm** Tech Rehearsal 
Wednesday Aug 10  Oak Grove Park 7pm* – 11pm** Tech Rehearsal 
Thursday Aug 11  Oak Grove Park 7pm* – 11pm** Tech Rehearsal 
 
Friday  Aug 12  Oak Grove Park 8pm – 10:30pm Performance 
Saturday Aug 13  Oak Grove Park 8pm – 10:30pm Performance 
Sunday  Aug 14  Oak Grove Park 8pm – 10:30pm Performance 
 
 
*This starting time could vary from 7 to 8, depending on how many pieces we need to work 
on before the run through. 
 
**We’ll probably be done no later than 10:30, but 11:00 at the very latest. 
 
 


